Event

Cup Op 8+

Cup Op 4x-

Cup Op 4+

Cup W Op 8+

Cup W Op 4x-

Cup W Op 4+

(2021) Entries by Event

Number Clubname CrewName

(Medal Event)

(Fastest 4 from Time Trial qualify for seeded Semi-Finals, remaining crews Time-Trial Only)

101 Northwich RC

NOW-LAWTON

102 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Turner
103 The King's School, Chester  KSRC- Walker

104 Northwich RC
105 Northwich RC

NOW-BROOK
NOW-PARTINGTON

©n)
(918)
(916)
(916)
(Mas C)

(Fastest 4 from Time Trial qualify for seeded Semi-Finals, remaining crews Time-Trial Only)

107 Warrington RC

WTN-BANNON

108 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Bartley

109 Northwich RC

NOW-Bennion

110 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Matt

111 The Grange School

GRN-MORRIS-ADAMS

112 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Cottle

113 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Val
*No Entries *

(Fastest Qualifier to Final A, rest to Semi-Final)

114 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Whitlam

115 Royal Chester RC
116 Northwich RC

RCH-THOMPSON
NOW-BENSON

()

W)
(WMas C)

(Fastest 4 from Time Trial qualify for seeded Semi-Finals, remaining crews Time-Trial Only)

117 Northwich RC

NOW-HARDISTY

118 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Moir

119 The Grange School
120 Northwich RC NOW-Guy

GRN-CASSIDY-2

121 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Whyman

122 Warrington RC
(Time-Trial, followed by Final)

123 Northwich RC

124 Northwich RC

Note.

Winners of the boat class Cup event (e.g. Cup Op 8+) will each get tankards;

WTN-STANHOPE

NOW- JONES
NOW-Garlick

(WJ18)
(WJ18)
(WJ16)
(WJ16)
(WJ16)
(WMas E)

(W)
(WJ16)

and the fastest time trial in each sub category (e.g. Cup Op 8+ (J16) ) wil get medals.
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crew Boating Time
Crew Boating Time

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:05
09:05

09:10
09:10
09:10
09:15
09:15
09:15
09:15

09:20
09:20
09:20

09:25
09:25
09:25
09:25
09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

27/06/2021 06:39



Event

Op 2x

Op MasB/D 2x

Op J15 4x+

Op J14 4x+

Op J18 2x

OpJ16 2x

W J15 2x Group 1

W J15 2x Group 2

W J14 2x

Clubname

CrewName

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

201 Northwich RC NOW-WHITE
202 Northwich RC NOW-Martin
203 Northwich RC NOW-MURPHY

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

204 Warrington RC
205 Runcorn RC

WTN-BANNON-2
RUN-STADEN (Mas D)

206 Queen's Park High School

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

QPH-yr10 boys

207 The King's School, Chester
208 Northwich RC

KSRC- Fearnhead
NOW-Pritchard-2

209 The Grange School
210 The King's School, Chester

GRN-INNES
KSRC - Dodds

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

211 Northwich RC
212 Queen's Park High School

NOW - Hankin-2
QPH-yroboys

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

213 The Grange School GRN-SCAWN
214 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - NRC
215 Northwich RC NOW-INNES
216 Queen's Park High School = QPH-DOYLE

217 The Grange School

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

GRN-HARE

218 The King's School, Chester
219 Northwich RC

KSRC - Arnot
NOW-Hargreaves

220 The King's School, Chester

KSRC - Swift

221 The Grange School
222 Northwich RC

GRN-MORRIS-ADAMS-2

NOW-Westwell

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

223 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Mundell
224 Warrington RC WTN-WILD
225 Northwich RC NOW-COLLIER

226 The King's School, Chester
227 The Grange School

KSRC - Arnot-3
GRN-FEARNSIDE-2

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

228 The King's School, Chester
229 Northwich RC

KSRC - Soutter
NOW-Pritchard-3

230 The Grange School
231 The King's School, Chester

GRN-BIRTWISTLE
KSRC - Palmer

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

232 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Billings
233 Warrington RC WTN-POULTON
234 Northwich RC NOW - McMullen

235 Queen's Park High School

QPH-yr9girls2

236 Warrington RC

WTN -ROBERTS

237 Northwich RC NOW - Neale
238 Queen's Park High School ~ QPH-yr9girls-2
239 Northwich RC NOW - Dobson
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(2021) Entries by Event

(Medal Event)
FIRST RACE

Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

Final
Final

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final

Final
Final

SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Down-stream
Down-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Down-stream
Down-stream

Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream

crew Boating Time
Crew Boating Time

12:50
12:45
12:45

12:50
12:50

12:35
12:10
12:10
12:35
12:35

12:45
12:45

12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40

12:25
12:15
12:15
12:25
12:15
12:15

12:25
12:10
12:10
12:25
12:25

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:05
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Event

W 2x

Op J15 2x

Op J14 2x

W J15 4x+

W J14 4x+

W J18 2x

W J16 2x

Clubname

CrewName

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

301 Northwich RC NOW- Garlick
302 Northwich RC NOW- Wynne
303 Northwich RC NOW-DAVIES

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)
304 Queen's Park High School ~ QPH-yr10boysl

305 The Grange School GRN-SAMSUDIN
306 Northwich RC NOW-Cushen

307 The Grange School GRN-INNES-2
309 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Arnot (J15)

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)
310 Northwich RC NOW-Hardisty

311 Warrington RC

312 Northwich RC NOW-Medland

WTN-BARRETT MCGUINNESS

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)
313 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Dodds

314 Warrington RC WTN-WILD-2
315 Northwich RC NOW-Pritchard

316 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Fearnhead
317 The Grange School GRN-FEARNSIDE

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)

318 Warrington RC WTN - KARALIUS
319 Northwich RC NOW - Hankin

320 Queen's Park High School ~ QPH-yr9girls
321 Northwich RC NOW - McMullen

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)
322 The Grange School GRN-SCARR HALL

323 Northwich RC/ Warrington R NOW-campbell
324 Warrington RC WTN-MARINOS

(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)
325 The Grange School GRN-CASSIDY

326 The King's School, Chester  KSRC - Billings-2
327 The Grange School GRN-JOHNSON

328 Northwich RC NOW-Taylor

329 The King's School, Chester ~ KSRC - Mundell-2
330 Northwich RC NOW-Riley

331 SCRATCHED SCR
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(2021) Entries by Event

(Medal Event)
FIRST RACE

Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final

Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

Final
SEMI-Final
SEMI-Final

SEMI-Final
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1
Round 1

SEMI-Final

Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Down-stream

Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream
Up-stream

Down-stream

Up-stream
Up-stream

Up-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Down-stream
Up-stream

crew Boating Time

Crew Boating Time

15:10
15:00
15:00

15:05
14:40
14:40
15:05
15:05

15:10
15:00
15:00

15:05
14:40
14:40
15:05
15:05

14:55
14:55
14:55
14:55

15:10
15:05
15:05

15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
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