## (2021) Entries by Event

Event	Number	Clubname	CrewName	(Medal Event)	crew Boating Time		
Division 1 - B					Crew Boating Time		
Cup Op 8+		from Time Trial qualify for see		crews Time-Trial Only)			
	1	01 Northwich RC	NOW-LAWTON	(Op)	09:00		
	1	02 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Turner	(J18)	09:00		
	1	03 The King's School, Chester	KSRC- Walker	(J16)	09:00		
	1	04 Northwich RC	NOW-BROOK	(J16)	09:05		
	1	05 Northwich RC	NOW-PARTINGTON	(Mas C)	09:05		
Cup Op 4x-	(Fastest 4						
		07 Warrington RC	WTN-BANNON	(Op)	09:10		
		08 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Bartley	(J18)	09:10		
		09 Northwich RC	NOW-Bennion	(J18)	09:10		
	1	10 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Matt	(J18)	09:15		
		11 The Grange School	GRN-MORRIS-ADAMS	(J16)	09:15		
		12 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Cottle	(J16)	09:15		
		13 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Val	(J16)	09:15		
		J ,		,			
Cup Op 4+	* No Entri	es *					
Cup W Op 8+	(Fastest Q	ualifier to Final A, rest to Sem	i-Final)				
	1	14 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Whitlam	(W)	09:20		
	1	15 Royal Chester RC	RCH-THOMPSON	(W)	09:20		
	1	16 Northwich RC	NOW-BENSON	(WMas C)	09:20		
Cup W Op 4x-	(Fastest 4						
		17 Northwich RC	NOW-HARDISTY	(WJ18)	09:25		
	1	18 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Moir	(WJ18)	09:25		
		19 The Grange School	GRN-CASSIDY-2	(WJ16)	09:25		
	1:	20 Northwich RC	NOW-Guy	(WJ16)	09:25		
	1.	21 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Whyman	(WJ16)	09:30		
		22 Warrington RC	WTN-STANHOPE	(WMas E)	09:30		
Cup W Op 4+	(Time-Tria	al, followed by Final)					
oup II op II		23 Northwich RC	NOW- JONES	(W)	09:30		
		24 Northwich RC	NOW-Garlick	(WJ16)	09:30		
		2		()			
	Note.						
	Winners o	Winners of the boat class Cup event (e.g. Cup Op 8+) will each get tankards;					
		and the fastest time trial in each sub category (e.g. Cup Op 8+ (J16)) wil get medals.					

Page 1 of 3 27/06/2021 06:39

## (2021) Entries by Event

Event	Number	Clubname	CrewName	(Medal Event)		crew Boating Time
		m 12:00 (first race 12:3)		FIRST RACE	1	Crew Boating Time
Op 2x		l compete in knockout compe		Fig. 1	D	12.50
		1 Northwich RC	NOW-WHITE		Down-stream	12:50
		02 Northwich RC 03 Northwich RC	NOW-Martin NOW-MURPHY		Up-stream Up-stream	12:45 12:45
	20	JS NOI HIWICH RC	NOW-WORFHI	3EIVII-FIIIdi	op-stream	12.45
Op MasB/D 2x	(Crews wil	l compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)			
•	20	04 Warrington RC	WTN-BANNON-2	Final	Down-stream	12:50
		05 Runcorn RC	RUN-STADEN (Mas D)	Final	Down-stream	12:50
0.454	(0 !!					
Op J15 4x+		Cusen's Park High School		CEMI Final	Un atraam	12.25
		Of Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr10 boys KSRC- Fearnhead	_	Up-stream	12:35
		77 The King's School, Chester 88 Northwich RC			Down-stream Down-stream	12:10 12:10
			NOW-Pritchard-2 GRN-INNES			
		9 The Grange School Chaster	KSRC - Dodds		Up-stream	12:35 12:35
		O The King's School, Chester	NSRC - Dudus	SEIVII-FIIIdi	Up-stream	12.30
Op J14 4x+	(Crews wil	l compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)			
	2	11 Northwich RC	NOW - Hankin-2	Final	Down-stream	12:45
	2	2 Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr9boys	Final	Down-stream	12:45
	<b>'</b> 0 ''					
Op J18 2x		l compete in knockout compe		7		40.40
		3 The Grange School	GRN-SCAWN		Up-stream	12:40
		4 The King's School, Chester 5 Northwich RC	KSRC - NRC		Up-stream	12:40
	_		NOW-INNES		Up-stream	12:40
		16 Queen's Park High School	QPH-DOYLE	SEIVII-FIIIdi	Up-stream	12:40
Op J16 2x	(Crews wil	l compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)			
op 3.10 2.1		7 The Grange School	GRN-HARE	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	12:25
		8 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Arnot		Down-stream	12:15
		19 Northwich RC	NOW-Hargreaves	Round 1	Down-stream	12:15
	22	20 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Swift	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	12:25
	22	21 The Grange School	GRN-MORRIS-ADAMS-2	Round 1	Down-stream	12:15
	22	22 Northwich RC	NOW-Westwell	Round 1	Down-stream	12:15
111/1450 0 4	(0 !!					
W J15 2x Group 1		I compete in knockout compe 23 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Mundell	CEMI Final	Un stroom	12:25
		24 Warrington RC	WTN-WILD		Up-stream Down-stream	12:10
		25 Northwich RC	NOW-COLLIER		Down-stream	12:10
		26 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Arnot-3		Up-stream	12:25
		27 The Grange School	GRN-FEARNSIDE-2		Up-stream	12:25
					- p	
W J15 2x Group 2	(Crews wil	l compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)	_		
	22	28 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Soutter	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	12:30
		29 Northwich RC	NOW-Pritchard-3	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	12:30
		30 The Grange School	GRN-BIRTWISTLE		Up-stream	12:30
	23	31 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Palmer	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	12:30
W/ 114 Ov	(Crowe wil	Leamnete in knockout compo	tition rounds)			
W J14 2x		I compete in knockout compe 32 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Billings	Pound 1	Down-stream	12:00
		33 Warrington RC	WTN-POULTON		Down-stream	12:00
		34 Northwich RC	NOW - McMullen	<b>=</b>	Down-stream	12:00
		35 Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr9girls2		Down-stream	12:00
		36 Warrington RC	WTN -ROBERTS		Down-stream	12:05
		37 Northwich RC	NOW - Neale		Down-stream	12:05
		38 Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr9girls-2		Down-stream	12:05
		39 Northwich RC	NOW - Dobson		Down-stream	12:05

Page 2 of 3 27/06/2021 06:39

## (2021) Entries by Event

Event	Number	Clubname	CrewName	(Medal Event)		crew Boating Time	
Division 3 -				FIRST RACE		<b>Crew Boating Time</b>	
W 2x		Il compete in knockout compe					
		01 Northwich RC	NOW- Garlick	Final	Down-stream	15:10	
		02 Northwich RC	NOW- Wynne		Up-stream	15:00	
	30	03 Northwich RC	NOW-DAVIES	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:00	
Op J15 2x	(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)						
op 0.10 2.1		04 Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr10boys1	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:05	
		05 The Grange School	GRN-SAMSUDIN	_	Down-stream	14:40	
		06 Northwich RC	NOW-Cushen	Round 1	Down-stream	14:40	
	30	07 The Grange School	GRN-INNES-2	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:05	
		09 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Arnot (J15)	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:05	
Op J14 2x	(Crews will compete in knockout competition rounds)						
OP3112X		10 Northwich RC	NOW-Hardisty	Final	Down-stream	15:10	
		11 Warrington RC	WTN-BARRETT MCGUINNESS	_	Up-stream	15:00	
		12 Northwich RC	NOW-Medland		Up-stream	15:00	
W J15 4x+		Il compete in knockout compe					
		13 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Dodds	_	Up-stream	15:05	
		14 Warrington RC	WTN-WILD-2		Down-stream	14:40	
		15 Northwich RC	NOW-Pritchard	_	Down-stream	14:40	
		16 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Fearnhead		Up-stream	15:05	
	3	17 The Grange School	GRN-FEARNSIDE	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:05	
W J14 4x+	(Crews wi	Il compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)				
	3	18 Warrington RC	WTN - KARALIUS	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	14:55	
		19 Northwich RC	NOW - Hankin		Up-stream	14:55	
		20 Queen's Park High School	QPH-yr9girls		Up-stream	14:55	
		21 Northwich RC	NOW - McMullen		Up-stream	14:55	
14/140.0	<b>'</b> 0			<del>_</del>			
W J18 2x		II compete in knockout compe 22 The Grange School	fition rounds) GRN-SCARR HALL	Final	Down-stream	15:10	
		23 Northwich RC/ Warrington		_			
		24 Warrington RC	•		Up-stream	15:05	
	3.	24 Warrington RC	WTN-MARINOS	SEIVII-FIIIAI	Up-stream	15:05	
W J16 2x	(Crews wi	Il compete in knockout compe	tition rounds)				
	3:	25 The Grange School	GRN-CASSIDY	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:00	
	3:	26 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Billings-2	Round 1	Down-stream	14:30	
		27 The Grange School	GRN-JOHNSON	Round 1	Down-stream	14:30	
		28 Northwich RC	NOW-Taylor	Round 1	Down-stream	14:30	
	3:	29 The King's School, Chester	KSRC - Mundell-2	Round 1	Down-stream	14:30	
		30 Northwich RC	NOW-Riley	SEMI-Final	Up-stream	15:00	
	3:	31 SCRATCHED	SCR				

Page 3 of 3 27/06/2021 06:39